You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ APTGT400SK60D3G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT400SK60D3G Details PDF
APTGT400SK60D3G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT400SK60D3G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 600V 500A 1250W D3
Datasheets:
1.APTGT400SK60D3G.pdf
2.APTGT400SK60D3G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT400SK60D3G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 600V 500A 1250W D3
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 1250W
Configuration Single
Package / Case D-3 Module
Supplier Device Package D3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 500A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 500µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.9V @ 15V, 400A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 24nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT400U120D4
MICROSEMI
IGBT Modules
APTGT400TL65G
Microsemi
IGBT 650V SP6C
APTGT400DU120G
Microsemi
IGBT TRENCH DUAL SRC 1200V
SP6
APTGT450A600
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT400DA60D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 500A 1250W D3
APTGT400SK120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 560A 1785W SP6
APTGT400SK120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 580A 2100W D3
APTGT400DA120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 560A 1785W SP6
AD8356A-LEG B0515D-W75 B82559S2324H9 BA6859AFM-E2 BAS78C-E6327
BCP53-10T1 BQ24202DGNR BTA40-600B C5750CH2E154J230KN CC1206MKX7RDBB102
CNY17F2M ED451816 EE-SPX403 FC250R-S18 GCM0335C1E750JD03D
GRM1885C2A271JA01D GRM1887U1H272JA01D ICE40LM4K-CM36AS ICS960006AFLFT IS93C76A-3GRLA3-TR
KD70F.20 KE55GB80 LT1765EFE-3.3 M50FW040N1T MAX539BCSA
MAX8709BETI+T MB89F482ASPFM-G-JNE1 MC74VHC1G04DTT1G MDO500-22N1 MT46V8M16TG-6G
N520CH14 NCP571SN12T1G NUC220VE3AE OP492GSZ R5325K010B-TR
RN1968FS S2008DRP S9S08DZ128CLH SC1092PN SKiiP11HEB066V1
SKT550F06DX TLP781BL TLS1013APN TMCTXB1V105MTLF TVS8501V5MUT5G
V8P20-M3/86A VE-J24-CY VP1160AA60 W0438RD220 XR19L202IL48-F